
ACUMULADO SCRATCH FEMENINO

Pos Nombre 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total

1 FERNANDEZ ANSORENA, ANA 24 26 32 24 28 134

2 MIJANCOS GURRUGACHA, LILIANA MARIA 10, 13 14 21 20 18 86

3 PALMER FIOL, NEUS 11 16 17 18 23 85

4 D ANGELO VIGNOLO, LAURA 16 19 23 25 83

5 CANALS ALVAREZ , ISABEL 15 11 16 20 20 82

6 LUNDQVIST CARLSEN, EVA 15 22 20 21 78

7 SERRA OLIVER, TANIA 12 20 23 19 74

8 GARCIA FERRANDIZ, AFRICA 12 5 9 15 15 56

9 MERTEN , KATHRIN 16 16 20 52

10 KUBICECK , MARIALISA 8 5 17 10 40

11 STEINBACH , ARIANE T. 13 12 15 40

12 SOBRINO VALLEZ, MARIA MARCELINA 2 8 9 7 7 33

13 CHOUKROUN , HELGA 10 11 11 32

14 CAÑELLAS LORENTE, FRANCISCA 8 7 15 30

15 CAPELLA MARI, MARGARITA 1 8 8 8 25

16 HAMMARGREN, KERSTIN 8 13 NP 21

17 GUIJARRO TOUS, MARIA VICTORIA 7 7 2 16

18 HOFFMANN , HANNA BRIGITTE 0 1 2 2 4 6 15

19 OLTEAN, ADRIANA CRISTINA 6 2 8

20 WEINBAUM ZALCBERG, SILVIA 7 7

21 GAYA MARTINEZ, MARIA ISABEL 3 3 6

22 GOMILA SUREDA, MARIA DE LLUC 6 6

23 RULLAN ESTARELLAS, ANA 1 0 5 0 6

24 BECKER, KATRIN 5 5

25 LOZANO RAYO, ANGELA 4 4

26 COLL GARI, MARGALIDA 3 3

27 FRICKE , KAREN ISELA 1 1

28 MARTINEZ CARRASCO-MUÑOZ, LORENA 0 1 1

29 REYES LOPEZ , ALEJANDRA NP 1 NP 1

30 GALMES GONZALEZ, MARIA ISABEL N.P 0

31 MAINUSCH , CARMEN ANNEGRET NP Ret 0

32 POHLMANN, DENISE NP 0

ACUMULADO HANDICAP FEMENINO

Pos Nombre 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total

1 MIJANCOS GURRUGACHA, LILIANA MARIA 24, 29 32 37 35 32 165

2 GARCIA FERRANDIZ, AFRICA 37 27 33 39 35 171

3 PALMER FIOL, NEUS 24 29 33 33 38 157

4 SOBRINO VALLEZ, MARIA MARCELINA 22 36 35 30 32 155

5 FERNANDEZ ANSORENA, ANA 29 30 35 27 31 152

6 CANALS ALVAREZ , ISABEL 28 24 31 33 35 151

7 D ANGELO VIGNOLO, LAURA 32 34 40 42 148

8 KUBICECK , MARIALISA 33 26 46 27 132

9 LUNDQVIST CARLSEN, EVA 27 34 31 31 123

10 CAPELLA MARI, MARGARITA 25 35 28 32 120

11 SERRA OLIVER, TANIA 20 31 33 30 114

12 MERTEN , KATHRIN 35 35 37 107

13 HOFFMANN , HANNA BRIGITTE 13, 16 20 17 16 24 93

14 STEINBACH , ARIANE T. 33 31 30 94

15 CHOUKROUN , HELGA 26 33 29 88

16 CAÑELLAS LORENTE, FRANCISCA 25 24 34 83

17 GUIJARRO TOUS, MARIA VICTORIA 30 28 15 73

18 HAMMARGREN, KERSTIN 30 35 N.P 65

19 RULLAN ESTARELLAS, ANA 14 17 24 10 65

20 GAYA MARTINEZ, MARIA ISABEL 26 29 55

21 OLTEAN, ADRIANA 23 14 37

22 WEINBAUM ZALCBERG, SILVIA 30 30

23 MARTINEZ CARRASCO-MUÑOZ, LORENA 18 10 28

24 GOMILA SUREDA, MARIA DE LLUC 27 27

25 BECKER, KATRIN 24 24

26 LOZANO RAYO, ANGELA 23 23

27 FRICKE , KAREN ISELA 18 18

28 REYES LOPEZ , ALEJANDRA NP 18 NP 18

29 COLL GARI, MARGALIDA 15 15



30 GALMES GONZALEZ, MARIA ISABEL N.P 0

31 MAINUSCH , CARMEN ANNEGRET NP Ret 0

32 POHLMANN, DENISE N.P 0


